Date: 17/05/25
Event: R14
Weather: Cloudy
Track: Dry

McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

May 17 & 18

COMBINED SIDECARS (Scratch Race)

Leg 2 Started at:
Laps:
Starters:

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET Posted at:

16:35:12
4

9
4:44 PM

No

Lap Time

Gap

No

Lap Time

Gap

Lap 1

22

4
30
35
42
81
43
141

1:27.567
1:29.950
1:36.203
1:38.575
1:43.902
1:44.783
1:52.391
2:05.974
2:07.178

2.383

8.636
11.008
16.335
17.216
24.824
38.407
39.611

Lap 2

22

4
30
35
42
81
43
141

1:23.201
1:27.781
1:32.273
1:37.340
1:38.595
1:40.108
1:48.979

6.963
17.708
25147
31.729
34.123
50.602

1:58.600 1:13.80
1:57.651 1:14.06

Lap 3

22

4
30
35
42
81

1:23.316
1:29.673
1:31.788
1:39.636
1:37.582
1:37.531

13.320
26.180
41.467
45.995
48.338

1:52.044 1:19.33

Lap 4

22

1:24.638

41) 1:58.085

8
4
30
35
42
81

1:59.171
1:40.045
1:35.035
1:40.866
1:37.401
1:37.506
1:51.609

1lap

1lap
28.727
36.577
57.695
58.758
1:01.20
1:46.30

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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: scott@computime.com.au




